PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIFTION

13-16-100-036 ' 1.33 A

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

8-6-18 PT N E QR

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

4-4-91
11-25-92

1-25-02
4-1-02
8-28-02

MC ADOW SAM J C.F. 2.70

EYMAN RONALD WILLIAM & KATHERYNE MERLE C.F. 5.40
SECURITY NATIONAL BANK & TRUST COMPANY M S.P. 90,000
FLORENCE THOMAS D & JULIEANN & MARTIN L & CAROLYN J SPEARS M TR SP 91,00
ROBERTS JACK L & TAMYRA D M TR SP 125,000
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